Form for filing Rate Schedules	RECEIVED JAN 08 1993	For Service Area # Community, Town	or City
		P.S.C. NO. 3	
	P.S.C. RESEARCH DIVISION	Original SHEET NO.	1
Hendron Water District Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	2
		2nd Rev. SHEET NO.	1
CLAS	SIFICATION OF	SERVICE	
SCHEDULE NO. 1		GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNI
SCHEDULE NO. 1		GENERAL SERVICE	TER OIL
Applicable within the service are described as project #APW-KY-11 is on file in the utility office.	ea of the Hendron 40-GL (PFL-KY-9	n Water District, 0), a map of which	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter			(1)
First 2,000 gallons or less, per Next 3,000 gallons per month, Next 5,000 gallons per month, Next 10,000 gallons per month, Next 30,000 gallons per month, Next 50,000 gallons per month, Over 100,000 gallons per month, Over 100,000 gallons per month, Next 1,500 gallons per month, Next 5,000 gallons per month, Next 10,000 gallons per month, Next 30,000 gallons per month, Next 50,000 gallons per month, Over 100,000 gallons per month, Over 100,000 gallons per month,	per 1,000 gallon per 1,000 gallon	y Minimum Bill) s PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF XENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	\$ 7.48 3.64 3.29 2.84 2.74 2.54 2.44 12.94 3.64 3.29 2.84 2.74 2.54 2.44
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1) BY: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER	
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EF	FECTIVE 9-12-92	
ISSUED BY Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order in Case No. 92-422 dated 11-	of the Public Se	nairman Board of Commission ervice Commission of Kentu	

C 3,93

Form for filling Rate Schedules	For Service Area #1 Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. NO3
Handren Water District	Original SHEET NO. 2
Hendron Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2
	2nd Rev. SHEET NO. 2
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE
COUEDINE NO. 1 (C414)	RATE PER UNI
SCHEDULE NO. 1 (Cont'd)	GENERAL SERVICE PER UNI
1 Inch Meter	
First 5,000 gallons or less, per month, (Month Next 5,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Next 10,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Next 30,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Next 50,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon 1 1/2 Inch Meter First 10,000 gallons or less, per month, (Month Next 10,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Next 30,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Next 50,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Over 100,000 gallons per month Over 100,000 gallons December 1,000 gallon Over 100,000 gallons December 1,000 gallon Over 100,000 gallons December 1,000 gallon Over 100,000 gallon Ov	13.29 2.84 2.74 2.74 2.54 2.44 19 Minimum Bill) 34.85 2.84 2.74 2.74 2.54 2.74 2.54 2.44
First 20,000 gallons or less, per month, (Monthle Next 30,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Next 50,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallon Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 ga	ns 2.74
DATE OF ISSUE DATE E	FFECTIVE 9-12-92
ISSUED BY Dew TITLE C Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of the Public S	hairman Board of Commissioners
ISSUED BY Don & Peck TITLE C Name of Officer	hairman Board of Commissioners

03,93

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Service Area # Community, Town	or City
	P.S.C. NO3	
Usadaan Watan Diatnist	Original SHEET NO.	1
Hendron Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	2
	2nd Rev. SHEET NO.	11
CLASSIFICATION OF S	SERVICE	
SCHEDULE NO. 1	GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UNIT
RATES Applicable within the service area of the Hendron described as project #APW-KY-140-GL (PFL-KY-90 is on file in the utility office.	Water District,), a map of which	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter		(1)
First 2,000 gallons or less, per month, (Monthly Next 3,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons		\$ 7.30 3.55 3.20 2.75 2.65 2.45 2.35
First 3,500 gallons or less, per month, (Monthly Next 1,500 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 10,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 30,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Next 50,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons		12.63 3.55 3.20 2.75 2.65 2.45 2.35
DATE OF ISSUE February 17, 1992 DATE EF	FECTIVE February 17, 19	992
	irmpublic SERVICE COMMISSION. OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Ser in Case No. 91-289 dated February 3, 1992		:ky

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER 12-93

Form for filling Rate Schedules	For Service Area #1 Community, Tow	n or City	
	P.S.C. NO3		
	Original SHEET NO.	2	
Hendron Water District Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 2		
	2nd Rev. SHEET NO.	2	
CLASSIFICATION	N OF SERVICE		
SCHEDULE NO. 1 (Cont'd)	GENERAL SERVICE	RATE PER UN	
1 Inch Meter		o tuni.	
First 5,000 gallons or less, per month, (MNext 5,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 gallons per month, pe	gallons gallons gallons gallons gallons onthly Minimum Bill) gallons gallons	\$ 17.95 3.20 2.75 2.65 2.45 2.35 33.95 2.75 2.65 2.45 2.35	
First 20,000 gallons or less, per month, (Month of Mext 30,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 Next 50,000 gallons per month, per 1,000 Over 100,000 gallons per month, per 1,000	gallons gallons	61.45 2.65 2.45 2.35	

DATE OF ISSUE February 17, 1992 DATE EFFECTIVE February 17, 1992
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

ISSUED BY Don & Deek Name of Officer

TITLE Chairman Board of Commiss

lame of Officer EFFECTIVE

lssued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 2of 1902 tucky in Case No. 91-289 dated February 3, 1992 .

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.

BY: Market Faller Public Service Commission Manager

		FOR Entire Area Served
		P.S.C. KY NO. 4
		Original Sheet No. 8
Hendron	Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. KY No. 2
		Original Sheet No. 6
	RULES AND	REGULATIONS
5.	All applications for service sh Charge in the following amount	all be accompanied by a Service Connection ts.
	For a 5/8" x 3/4" For a 3/4" For a 1" For a 1 1/2" For a 2"	Meter - \$350.00 Meter - \$425.00 Meter - \$550.00 Meter - \$700.00 Meter - \$800.00
	Customers using more than 500 a special contract.	0,000 gallons per month are required to sign
6.	preventer, installed on his pr	ible for all plumbing, including a back flow roperty beginning at the outlet side of the to be in accordance with the rules and epartment of Health.
7.	No customer shall resell was contract executed with the Dis	ter except under the terms of a special trict.
8.	No connections to the water p or under the supervision of a of the system.	ipes of the system shall be made except by duly authorized officer, agent or employee
9.	All services shall be metered.	
DATE OF I	SSUED	ATE EFFECTIVE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY	Name of Officer	E Chairman Board of Commissioners
Issued by in Case No	authority of an Order of the Po	ublic Service Commission of j kkinguçki 992
		PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 9 SECTION 9 (1) BY: Linguistable
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER

	P.S.C. KY NO. 4
	Original Sheet No. 9
Hendron Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. KY No. 2
	Original Sheet No. 7
RULE	S AND REGULATIONS

- 11. A Fee of \$25.00 shall be charged for reestablishing discontinued service. (Discontinued Service is when a meter is physically removed.)
- 12. If the District has not received payment within fifteen (15) days of date of billing, a penalty of 10% of the bill shall be added to the bill.
- 13. If the water service of any customer is disconnected for non-payment of bills, the District shall require a payment of \$15.00 reconnection fee and payment of all delinquent water bills, including penalties, in full before reconnection is made. (Reconnection is when water is shut off, but meter remains in place.

	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
	EFFECTIVE
DATE OF ISSUE DAT	TE EFFECTIVE
ISSUED BY Don & Back TITLE	Chairman Board of Commissioners
Name of Officer	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
Issued by authority of an Order of the Pub in Case No. dated	lic Service Commission SECTION 9
iii Case ito dated	THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF T